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CHARACTERISTICS

65% polyester - 35% cotton. 

Small chess shirt. Collar without button. Without front pocket

 

  Box 25

        Pack 1

COLOURS

SK
Sky Blue
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 SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 51 cm
20.1"

53,5 cm
20.9"

56 cm
22"

58,5 cm
22.8"

63,5 cm
24.8"

68,5 cm
26.8"

73,5 cm
28.7"

Length 79 cm
31.1"

79 cm
31.1"

80 cm
31.5"

81 cm
31.9"

82 cm
32.3"

83 cm
32.7"

84 cm
33.1"
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